Randy H. Lee American Inn of Court 
2018-2019 Membership List (as of September 7, 2018)

Officers/Executive Committee
Michael McGinniss, President (Master) – michael.mcginniss@und.edu
Al Boucher, Vice President (Master) -- aboucher.rvlo@midco.net
Darla Schuman, Secretary (Barrister) -- lawfirmmaildjs@aol.com
Carmell Mattison, Treasurer (Barrister) -- carmell.mattison@gfcounty.org
Alice Senechal, Membership Co-Chair (Master) -- Alice_Senechal@ndd.uscourts.gov
Shannon Mikula, Membership Co-Chair (Barrister) – shannon.mikula@und.edu
Sarah Gereszek, Program Chair (Barrister) -- sgereszek@kalashpettitlaw.com
Honorary Member – Paula Lee – Plesra6@gmail.com

Masters
Sarah Barron (Master) -- sarahbarron@barronlawfirmllc.com
Sarah Cannon (Master) -- scannon@nd.gov
James Grijalva (Master) – james.grijalva@und.edu
Don Hager (Master) -- dhager@ndcourts.gov
Scott Jensen (Master) -- sjensen@camrudlaw.com
Tracy Kennedy (Master) -- tracykennedy@northdakotalaw.net
Brad Myers (Master) -- myers@law.und.edu
Lolita Hartl Romanick (Master) -- lromanick@ndcourts.gov
Howard Swanson (Master) -- hswanson@swlawltd.com
Barristers
Andrew Eyre (Barrister) -- andrew.eyre@gfcounty.org
Sam Gereszek (Barrister) -- sam@egflawyer.com
Kiara Kraus-Parr (Barrister) -- kiara@kpmwlaw.com
Alyssa Nefstead (Barrister) -- ajnefstead@gmail.com
Cassie Scheving (Barrister) -- cassie@egflawyer.com
Sue Swanson (Barrister) -- sue@swansonimmigrationlaw.com
Jayme Tenneson (Barrister) -- jjtenneson@nd.gov
Cassie Tostenson (Barrister) -- cassie@brudviklaw.com 
Haley Wamstad (Barrister) -- haley.wamstad@gfcounty.org

Associates
Robin Aanstad (Associate) -- robin@brudviklaw.com
Sarah Scholler Atkinson (Associate) -- satkinson@vaaler.com
Katelyn Blackburn-Rader (Associate) – kblackburnrader@nd.gov
Patricia Castro (Associate) – patricia@KPMWLAW.com
Anna Dearth (Associate) -- anna@egflawyer.com
Matthew Dearth (Associate) -- Matthew.Dearth@pubdef.state.mn.us
Stefan Dunkelgrun (Associate) – stefan@forkslaw.com
Rachel Egstad (Associate) -- rachel.egstad@gfcounty.org
Mollie Ficocello (Associate) – mollieficocello@gmail.com
Megan Flom (Associate) -- mflom@camrudlaw.com
Brittany Johs (Associate) – brittany@brudviklaw.com
Brandon Lommen (Associate) – b.lommen701@gmail.com 
Kyle Markwardt (Associate) – kmarkwardt@camrudlaw.com
Ariana Meyers (Associate) -- ameyers@vogellaw.com
Karyn Novak (Associate) -- karyn@egflawyer.com
Matt Paulson (Associate) – mpaulson@camrudlaw.com
Andria Pinkerton (Associate) – andria@cviconline.org
Shelby Winters Zotto (Associate) – shwinters1992@outlook.com
Pupils
Jacqueline (Jacqui) Bergstrom -- jacqueline.bergstrom@und.edu
Magdalena (Maggie) Brockel -- magdalena.brockel@und.edu
Nicholas (Nick) Samuelson (Pupil) -- nicholas.s.samuelson@und.edu
Hannah Wegner (Pupil) -- hannah.m.wegner@und.edu
Stephen Williamson (Pupil) – stephen.williamson@und.edu
Victoria Zuke (Pupil) – victoria.zuke@und.edu
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